
Key Team Contacts 

Kate Fountain  Alicia Hopkins 

Enrollment & Group Specialist Lead Small Group Specialist & Online Enrollment Specialist 

d: 925.296.5494 d: 925.296.5460 

kfountain@beerepurves.com ahopkins@beerepurves.com 

Contact for small group quoting, benefit questions, enrollment  

materials, employee worksheets, service, Ease support & online open 

enrollments. 

Contact for small group quoting, benefit questions, enrollment  

materials, employee worksheets, service, Ease support & online open 

enrollments. 

 

Aidan Cushing  Jennifer Lisanti 

Ancillary & Large Group Specialist  Sales Director 

d: 925.296.5469  d: 925.296.5476 

acushing@beerepurves.com  jlisanti@beerepurves.com 

Contact for large group quoting, benefit questions, enrollment  

materials & service. 

 Contact for sales, strategy & partnership support. 

Nick Jauhal  

Group Sales Representative 

d: 925.296.5470  m: 415.601.8619 

njauhal@beerepurves.com 

Additional Contacts  

Heather Jahnke Operations & Underwriting Director hjahnke@beerepurves.com 925.296.5483 

Thuy Sin Underwriter tsin@beerepurves.com 925.296.5481 

Berlyn Mazariego Underwriter & BrokerPicks bmazariego@beerepurves.com 925.296.5482 

Contact Your B&P Sales Team 
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